
Active Listings  
South Central Virginia Price List 

One Time Set Up Fee* (Waived NOV-JAN) 

Full Page Ad 
Half Page Ad 
Quarter Page (4" x 5 1/4" print area) 

$50 
$215 
$115 
$85 

 

 

* Set up fee is waived if you design your own layout 

Active Listings 
PO Box 800 *  Farmville, VA 23901 

activelistings@aol.com 
434-603-0244 

www.ActiveListingsRealEstateGuide.com 

All ads must be ready for print by the 15th to be included in the following month’s issue. 

No Contract Required 

We can design an ad for you, or you can do your own layout! 
To make it easy for you, we accept ads from the following programs: 

 
Adobe Indesign 

Adobe Photoshop 
Adobe Illustrator 

Microsoft Publisher 
Serif Page 

Microsoft Word 
Microsoft Publisher 

(Or almost any program if you send us a finished high quality PDF file) 


